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1 a Tissot Joffrey (2006) 10.00
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00

1 b Suchet Yannick (2007) 10.00
+ Giuliani Johann 10.00

1 c Schneider Domenic *** 10.00
+ Duplan Steve *** 10.00

1 d Sauthier Bastien (2007) 10.00
+ Badan Nolan (2005) 10.00

1 e Saudan Edouard (2006) 10.00
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 10.00

1 f Rogivue Théo * 10.00
+ Fankhauser Hans * 10.00

1 g Pollinger Kevin 10.00
+ Levati Pouly Mahe 10.00

1 h Maridor Loic 10.00
+ Ayissi Edouard 10.00

1 i Lopes Semedo Mauro 10.00
+ Michaud Steeve 10.00

1 j Keller Lukas 10.00
+ Berthet Luca 10.00

1 k Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00
+ Merckel-Ruchet Evan (2007) 10.00

1 l Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00
+ Saudan Edouard (2006) 10.00

1 m Deschenaux Martin 10.00
+ Flury Maxime 10.00

1 n Baeriswyl Christoph ** 10.00
+ Gnägi Damian * 10.00

2 a Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
+ Grossenbacher Marc 9.75

2 b Sturny Nicolas 9.75
+ Balimann Fabian * 9.75

2 c Schwab Livio (2005) 9.75
+ Müller Thibault 9.75

2 d Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 9.75
+ Erb Vincent 9.75

2 e Oettli Silvio ** 9.75
+ Mollet Ivan ** 9.75

2 f Monney Branighan 9.75
+ Kaufmann Philippe 9.75

2 g Martin Gaël * 9.75
+ Dubler Mike 9.75

2 h Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75

2 i Kramer Lario *** 9.75
+ Schneider Mario ** 9.75

2 j Kiser Aron 9.75
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75

2 k Grossenbacher Marc 9.75
+ Koller Rémi 9.75

3 a Wälti Lars (2005) 9.00
- Girard Simon 9.00

3 b Grossenbacher Simon * 9.00
- Balimann Sandro * 9.00

3 c Girard Simon 9.00
- Wälti Lars (2005) 9.00

3 d Borcard Johann ** 9.00
- Stoll Thomas * 9.00

3 e Balimann Sandro * 9.00
- Grossenbacher Simon * 9.00

4 a Stoll Thomas * 8.75
- Borcard Johann ** 8.75

4 b Moser Steven ** 8.75
- Matthey Mickaël ** 8.75

4 c Matthey Mickaël ** 8.75
- Moser Steven ** 8.75

4 d Magani Corsin (2007) 8.75
- Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.75

4 e Lauber Grégoire 8.75
- Ganbaatar Narantulga 8.75

4 f Kramer Dorian ** 8.75
- Burkhalter Thomas * 8.75

4 g Haenni Stéphane ** 8.75
- Ducrest Etienne * 8.75

4 h Ganbaatar Narantulga 8.75
- Lauber Grégoire 8.75

4 i Ducrest Etienne * 8.75
- Haenni Stéphane ** 8.75

4 j Burkhalter Thomas * 8.75
- Kramer Dorian ** 8.75

4 k Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.75
- Magani Corsin (2007) 8.75

4 l Erb Vincent 8.75
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.75

5 a Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Kiser Aron 8.50

5 b Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

5 c Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50
o Saudan Edouard (2006) 8.50

5 d Schneider Mario ** 8.50
o Kramer Lario *** 8.50

5 e Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

5 f Müller Thibault 8.50
o Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50

5 g Mollet Ivan ** 8.50
o Oettli Silvio ** 8.50

5 h Michaud Steeve 8.50
o Lopes Semedo Mauro 8.50

5 i Merckel-Ruchet Evan (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

5 j Levati Pouly Mahe 8.50
o Pollinger Kevin 8.50

5 k Koller Rémi 8.50
o Grossenbacher Marc 8.50

5 l Kaufmann Philippe 8.50
o Monney Branighan 8.50

5 m Gnägi Damian * 8.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph ** 8.50

5 n Giuliani Johann 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

5 o Flury Maxime 8.50
o Deschenaux Martin 8.50

5 p Fankhauser Hans * 8.50
o Rogivue Théo * 8.50

5 q Duplan Steve *** 8.50
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.50

5 r Dubler Mike 8.50
o Martin Gaël * 8.50

5 s Berthet Luca 8.50
o Keller Lukas 8.50

5 t Balimann Fabian * 8.50
o Sturny Nicolas 8.50

5 u Badan Nolan (2005) 8.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

5 v Ayissi Edouard 8.50
o Maridor Loic 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


